
PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 86732908

Data publicarii	04.09.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.641,53 RON - 1.641,53 RON

Descriere: 1. PLASA UMBRIRE HGN VERDE (3X100) 90% (10930118) ROL 1 689.00 689.00 2. ELECTROZI SUPERTIT FIN 2.5X350MM (10400421) KG 4.50 28.00 126.02 3. CORNIER 20X20X3 (10400355) KG 11 5.35 58.85 4. PLASA GARD 2 mm X(H) 1,7M X (L) 10M ROLA (10404711) BUC 4 154.29 617.16 5. EMAIL IDEEA MARO ROSCAT 2,5L (11123317) BUC 2 75.25 150.50, conf. R.N. nr.7804/30.08.2023.
